Surgical
Heart
tHerapieS
Product
catalog
>  Heart Valves
>  Surgical Ablation
>  Revascularization

commissure
A
Valve height
minimum
9mm above
highest
commissure
Prestyled Freestyle Modified Subcoronary Bioprosthesis
order
number
Size
(mm)
a
outside Diameter
(+0.5mm - 0.0mm)
995MS19 19 19.0
995MS21 21 21.0
995MS23 23 23.0
995MS25 25 25.0
995MS27 27 27.0
995MS29 29 29.0
Valve Height
minimum
9 mm above
highest

501Da28/505Da28 28 26.8 28.2 5.35
Open Pivot AP360º Heart Valves Mitral
order
number
Valve Size
(mm)
a
 Orifice Inner
Diameter (mm)
b
tissue
annulus (mm)
geometric
Orifice Area
(cm2)
501DM16 16 14.8 16.2 1.55
501DM18 18 16.8 18.2 2.02
501DM20 20 18.8 20.2 2.56
501DM22 22 20.8 22.2 3.17
501DM24 24 22.8 24.2 3.84
501DM26 26 24.8 26.2 4.59
501DM28 28 26.8 28.2 5.35
Open Pivot Standard Heart Valve Mitral
order
number
Valve Size
(mm)
 a
Orifice Inner
Diameter (mm)
b
tissue
annulus (mm)
geometric
Orifice Area
(cm2)
500DM19 19 14.8 19.5 1.55
500DM21 21 16.8 21.5 2.02
500DM23 23 18.8 23.5 2.56
500DM25 25 20.8 25.5 3.17
500DM27 27 22.8 27.5 3.84
500DM29 29 24.8 29.5 4.59
500DM31 31 26.8 31.5 5.35
500DM33 33 26.8 33.5 5.35
A
B
STANDARD AORTIC
B

Easily customized to
individual needs
table of contentS
Heart ValVeS
Surgical ablation
reVaScularization
table of contentS
Heart ValVeS
Surgical ablation
reVaScularization
page  |  12
order
number
Internal Diameter (Inflow End)
(mm)
200SH12 12
200SH14 14
200SH16 16
200SH18 18
Model 01-0055 Torque Wrench (optional reusable jar opener)
order
number
Internal Diameter (Inflow End)
(mm)
200H12 12
200H14 14
200H16 16
200H18 18
Model 01-0055 Torque Wrench (optional reusable jar opener)
contegra™
Pulmonary Valve
conduit